

P

C.A.No. 1308 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5 in Civil Appeal No.1308 of 2001

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 29/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Applicant/

Respondent (s)Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders at present.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master