

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1308 OF 2001

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

R espondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter was mentioned before us today and it is stated that the matter is shown before

this Court in the Weekly List as Item No. 53. Counsel states that the respondents have not been paid

their compensation since the year 1981-82. Hearing in the appeal has already been expedited.

Let this matter come up in the first ten matters in the s

econd week of January, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master