

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1308 OF 2001

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 18/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up in the next week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay D

hawan)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter